Nietzsche Enterprise Co., Ltd.					    http://www.nhr.com.tw/
Tel: +886-2-2223-1118		  Fax: +886-2-2223-5333		 E-mail: service@nhr.com.tw
4F., No.560, Sec. 2, ChungShan Rd., Chung Ho Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
Detection method Passive Infrared and Microwave
PIR Sensor Dual-element
Microwave Sensor X-Band Mono-static DRO
Microwave requency 10.525 GHz
Mounting Height 2 meter

WiFi
RJ-45 (Static IP)
Solution Ordering Code Description
Coordinator WZB-02485DC ZigBee Wireless Coordinator
Coordinator WZB-062 ZigBee Wireless Alarm System
Coordinator WZB-01USBDC ZigBee Wireless Dongle
Coordinator WZB-05ET ZigBee to Ethernet Converter
Solution Ordering Code Description
End Device WZB-SPM02 ZigBee Wireless Intrusion Detector
Router WZB-02485DR ZigBee Wireless router
Router WZB-01USBDR ZigBee Wireless Router
Ordering Code & Accessories